Legal English ht23

Answer Count: 7

1. Overall, I am satisfied with the course.

Overall, I am satisfied

with the course. Number of responses
1. Disagree 0 (0,0%) 1. Disagree
2 0 (0,0%) 2
3 0 (0,0%) 3
4 3 (50,0%) 4
5. Totally agree 3 (50,0%) 5. Totally agree I
Total 6 (100,0%)

0 1 2 3] 4

2. The content of the course was relevant to me for achieving the
intended learning outcomes.

The content of the course
was relevant to me for

achieving the intended 1. Disagree
learning outcomes. Number of responses 2

1. Disagree 0 (0,0%) 3

2 0 (0,0%) 4 T

0,

i 30((506100@))) 5. Totally agree INIIIIIImmm

5. Totally agree 3 (50,0%) 0 1 2 3 4

Total 6 (100,0%)

3. The teaching gave me good conditions to achieve the intended
learning outcomes.

The teaching gave me
good conditions to

achieve the intended 1. Disagree
learning outcomes. Number of responses 2
1. Disagree 0 (0,0%) 3
2 0 (0,0%) 4
0,
‘31 30(('50()’?0$¢))) 5. Totally agree INIIIm———
5. Totally agree 3 (50,0%) 0 1 2 3 4

Total 6 (100,0%)



4. The examination/assessment tested how well I achieved the
intended learning outcomes.

The examination
/assessment tested how

well I achieved the 1. Disagree
intended learning 2
outcomes. Number of responses 3
1. Disagree 0 (0,0%) 4 IS
2 0 (0,0%) |
3 0 (0,0%) 5. Totally agree NI
4 3 (50,0%) 0 1 2 3 4
5. Totally agree 3 (50,0%)
Total 6 (100,0%)

5. On average, I have spent approximately the following number of
hours per week on the course, total time, including self-study.

On average, I have spent
approximately the following

number of hours per week 10 - 11  s——
on the course, total time, 14 - 15
including self-study. Number of responses
8-9 0 (0,0%) 18 = 1
10 - 11 1 (16,7%) 22 -23
12-13 0 (0,0%) 26 - 27
14 - 15 3 (50,0%) 0 1 2 S a
16 - 17 0 (0,0%)
18 - 19 0 (0,0%)
20 - 21 0 (0,0%)
22 - 23 0 (0,0%)
24 - 25 2 (33,3%)
26 - 27 0 (0,0%)
Total 6 (100,0%)

6. What was the best about the course?

What was the best about the course?

A lot of practical information and good exercises/assignments

The professors are really good, the lectures are interesting and practical.
The moot court

The energy of the teachers!!

7. What improvements would you suggest?

What improvements would you suggest?

Not sure
Having seminars that are limited to two hours.

More exercises in oral presentation for the students, not necessarily legal presentations but more exercises surrounding
public speaking.

8. The literature was sufficient

The literature was

sufficient Number of responses

1. Disagree 0 (0,0%) 1. Disagree

2. 0 (0,0%) 2.

3. 2 (28,6%) 3. EE——

4. 3 (42,9%) 4. P

5. Totally agree 2 (28,6%) 5. Totally agree I

Total 7 (100,0%)

0] 1 2 3 4

Comment

The literature was unnecessary
Did not use the litterature!



9. The assigned readings were relevant to the course.

The assigned readings
were relevant to the
course.

Number of responses

1 Disagree

1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 5
2 0 (0,0%) 3

3 1 (20,0%) 4

4 2 (40,0%) 5 Totall —
5 Totally agree 2 (40,0%) otally agree NI
Total 5 (100,0%) 0 1 2

10. The number of lectures was good and they were relevant.

The number of lectures
was good and they were

relevant. Number of responses 1 Disagree
1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 2
2 0 (0,0%) 3
3 0 (0,0%) 4 I
4 4 (66,7%) P
5 Totally agree 2 (33,3%) 3 Totally agree [ EG_—_G—_G_GS
Total 6 (100,0%) 0 1 2 3 4

11. The number of seminars was good and they were relevant

The number of seminars
was good and they were

relevant Number of responses 1 Disagree
1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 2
2 0 (0,0%) 3
3 1 (16,7%) 4 I
4 2 (33,3%) P
5 Totally agree 3 (50,0%) 5 Totally agree | _—_—————
Total 6 (100,0%) 0 1 2 3

12. The teacher's expectations of the students were clear.

The teacher's expectations
of the students were clear.

Number of responses

1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 1 Disagree

2 0 (0,0%) 2

3 0 (0,0%) 3

4 1(16,7%) 4

S TOta”y agree 5 (83130/0) 5 Totally agree L]
Total 6 (100,0%)

o

1 2 S} 4 5

6



13. How do you evaluate the Case study?

How do you evaluate the

Case study? Number of responses
1 Poor 0 (0,0%) 1 Poor
2 0 (0,0%) 2
3 0 (0,0%) 3
4 1 (16,7%) 4
5 Excellent 5 (83,3%) 5 Excellent I
Total 6 (100,0%)
0 1 2 3 4 5
14. How do you evaluate the Moot Court?
How do you evaluate the
Moot Court? Number of responses
1 Poor 0 (0,0%) 1 Poor
2 0 (0,0%) 2
3 0 (0,0%) 3
4 1 (16,7%) 4
5 Excellent 5 (83,3%) 5 Excellent IE——
Total 6 (100,0%)
0 1 2 3 4 5
15. How do you evaluate the final essay?
How do you evaluate the
final essay? Number of responses
1 Poor 0 (0,0%) 1 Poor
2 0 (0,0%) 2
3 1 (16,7%) 3 ——
4 2 (33,3%) 4 D
5 Excellent 3 (50,0%) 5 Excellent IE———
Total 6 (100,0%)
0 1 2 3
Comment

But I would have wanted more information about it, or that we had more focus on it
16. The course information, schedule and materials were easily
accessible.

The course information,
schedule and materials

were easily 1 Disagree
accessible. Number of responses 2
1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 3
2 0 (0,0%) 4 I
3 0 (0,0%) R,
4 2 (40,0%) 5 Totally agree I
5 Totally agree 3 (60,0%) 0 1 2 3
Total 5 (100,0%)
Comment

The teacher/s we're always helpful but somehow Athena didn’t show us all the lectures therefore it was not easily
accessible.



17. The course was administered in a proficient manner.

The course was
administered in a proficient

manner. Number of responses 1 Disagree
1 Disagree 0 (0,0%) 2
2 0 (0,0%) 3
3 0 (0,0%) 4
4 1 (16’70/0) 5 Totall L)
5 Totally agree 5 (83,3%) LI CLlEs

Total 6 (100,0%) o 1 2 3 4 5
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